
Städt. Mataré - Gymnasium
D-40667 Meerbusch, Niederdonkerstr. 36

2. Hbj. Schuljahr 2023/2024
gültig ab: siehe unten

Untis 2024
14.5.2024  15:03

05C Mas/Tbk
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1
8:00
8:45

2
8:50
9:35

3
9:50
10:35

4
10:40
11:25

5
11:45
12:30

6
12:35
13:20

7
13:35
14:20

8
14:25
15:10

Tbk E1.09M

Tbk F2 0.04BI

Pel E1.09LZ

Kri. E2.08
Hu E1.09

AG
EK

2 S

Hu E1.09EK

Mas E1.09D

Tbk E1.09M

Thr. E1.09
Zim E1.07
Jes

E5E
E5
E5 E1.06

[K]
[E]

Ant M 0.02MU

Mor F2 0.10.KU

Mas E1.09D

Thr. E1.09
Zim E1.07
Jes

E5E
E5
E5 E1.06

[K]
[E]

Le E3.01IF

Tbk E1.08LZ

Mas E1.09PK

Thr. E1.09
Mas E1.06

E5E
D ER

[C]
[K]

Rn E1.06
Hü E1.05
Sdr

ER
KR
PP E1.08

[A]
[C]
[E]

Ant. E2.15
Brö F2 0.06
Rn
Sdr
Jes

AG
AG
AG
AG

F2 0.04
SP 0.A
SP 0.BAG

Mor E3.01AG

Sti

Mä-
Ju-

AG Kri E1.05 Ge

Thr. E1.09
Zim E1.07
Jes

E5E
E5
E5 E1.06

[K]
[E]

Gwr SP 0.CSP

Mas E1.09D

Ant. E2.15AG Unt

Periode12   gültig ab 01.05.2024   DB~165761~2023-2024~25


